
SITTING PLAN 
LEVEL:LOWER PRIMARY

NO LAST NAME FIRST NAME CLASS NUMBER

1 ABAYISENGA LOUIS HONORE

2 ABAYIZERA ANITHA

3 AKARABO UWERA ANGE

4 CYUZUZO TUYIZERE ENOCK

5 DUSENGIMANA FERDINAND

6 AGIRANEZA MUKIZA JESUS

7 BERABOSE FLORIEN

8 BUSINGYE TUMUSIFU ANGE

9 DUFITIMANA RITHA

10 UWIMANA SOPHIE

11 DUSINGIZIMANA JEAN DE DIEU

12 AHISHAKIYE ODILE

13 BYIRINGIRO ANGE FABRICE

14 BYISHIMO ANGE PACIFIQUE

15 CYUSA HAPPY BERNABE

16 GANZA MARIE GRACE

17 GANZA IZIBYOSE REMY BRUNO

18 ABAHIRE JOSEPHINE

19 ARATEKA MEDIATRICE

20 BYISHIMO ERNESTE

21 UWIDUHAYE KENIA

22 IHIRWE DUSENGE CHARLOTTE

23 IHIRWE MANZI EMMANUEL

24 BUCYANSENGA YVES SALOMON

25 BYIRINGIRO ABEL

26 TUYIZERE PRINCE

27 DUKUNDIMANA ELIE

28 DUSHIMIRIMANA JMV

29 GISUBIZO UMUHIRE THIERRY

30 BIZIYAREMYE ALOYS

31 DUSHIMIMANA THEONESTE

32 HAFASHIMANA ELISA

33 HAKIZMANA JEAN DE DIEU

34 HIRWA HONORE
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